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Universidad Nacional del Comahue

PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2025

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS DEL AMBIENTE Y DE LA SALUD- SEDE CHOELE CHOEL

CLAUSTRO ESTUDIANTES FAAS-CHC

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

ABALLAY, MAYRA ANAHI

AGUILERA, MILAGROS MICAELA
ALBES, LEYLA VALENTINA

ALFARO, BEQUER VALENTIN
ALMAZAN, ROBERTO BRIAN NELSON
ALMAZAN, SOL MARIANELA
ALVAREZ ARIAS, JONATHAN GABRIEL
ALVAREZ MUNOZ, NAHIR ADELA
ARDUSSO, ARABELLA DAIANA

ARIAS, GABRIEL JOSUE

AYALA, DEBORA BETANIA

AYALA, SANTIAGO

BACKMANN, NOELIA JADHIRA
BALBUENA , TALIA YANET

BASCAL HUEBRA, MELANIE STEFANIA
BASCUNAN, CAREN BEATRIZ
BASTIAS, AYLEN

BENDER CHAVEZ, VERONICA
BILLENA, DALILA MARISEL

BISOKY, MARILIN

BONILLA COLIPAN, YAMILA JESSICA
BRAVO, NAZARENA

BRUNT, ABIGAIL FLORENCIA
CALFUAL, RAUL EUSEBIO

CANIGUAN SOTO, LOURDES JAZMIN
CARRERA, CAMILA ANAHI

CARRILLO, ANTONELLA EMILCE
CARTES, SHEILA VICTORIA
CHASARRETA SCORDO, CAROLINA VANESA
CHIRI TORREZ, YESSICA

COLQUE SANCHEZ, EMILCE ESTEFANIA
CONDORI RAMOS, JHOVANA
CONDORI VIQUE, LAURA NATALY
CROLLA, MARIA CRISTINA

CRUZ , ELBA DIANA

DANIELI, SEBASTIAN EMANUEL
DELGADILLO CRUZ, MELANY CLARIVEL
DONOVAN, MELISSA ALEJANDRA
FERRADA, AGUSTINA NOEMI
FERREYRA, LUDMILA ANGELICA
FERRO, ROCIO ANTONELLA
FIGUEROA, SOFIA ELIANA
FIGUERON, DELFINA MERCEDES

N°DOC
40.808.007
43.554.120
45.209.086
45.016.825
36.634.676
43.434.436
38.175.681
46.179.021
42.912.338
40.321.064
94.767.090
45.209.017
44.811.607
42.402.885
43.891.592
37.748.424
42.517.029
42.652.479
36.336.377
41.178.913
40.707.216
39.649.568
40.384.186
42.810.314
43.948.958
45.884.473
42.153.120
45.259.636
38.431.410
94.338.944
43.434.459
19.091.871
94.765.628
16.984.340
45.210.604
38.906.770
44.042.066
34.726.677
42.970.889
45.539.792
39.649.574
42.849.788
45.629.878

LEGAJO
FCAS-8271
FCAS-4387
FCAS-8061
FCAS-6007

130883
FCAS-3174
131974
FCAS-7439
FCAS-4615
FCAS-1106
FCAS-8240
FCAS-7419
FCAS-5805
FCAS-1165
FCAS-5768
FCAS-5465
FCAS-2270
FCAS-2271
FCAS-6062
FCAS-8359
FCAS-429
132637
FCAS-3653
FCAS-5949
FCAS-7470
FCAS-8209
FCAS-2279
FCAS-8216
FCAS-8248
FCAS-5093
FCAS-5149
FCAS-431
FCAS-2283
FCAS-2285
FCAS-6120
FCAS-5725
FCAS-5815
FCAS-7432
FCAS-5992
FCAS-6995
FCAS-8065
FCAS-6001
FCAS-7107
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FLORENTIN, ORIANA NAZARENA
FORMIGA, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
FRIZ, PAULA ANGELINA

FUENTES FRIZ, ALANS GABRIEL
GARRO, SOFIA VALENTINA

GAVINA, TOMAS MIGUEL

GEREZ, FATIMA ANTONELLA

GIL VEGA, BRENDA CECILIA
GIMENEZ, MELISA MILAGROS
GODOY, CELINA NEREA

GRANDON, FLORENCIA

GUERRERO SOLIZ, JULIO CESAR
GUTIERREZ ECHARRI, NICOLAS
GUZMAN, TIZIANA SOLANGE
HERNANDEZ, DARIO JAVIER
HERRERA, ALDANA

JANCKO MOLLO, MABEL FERMINA
JARA, MICAELA AGUSTINA

LAGOS, FLORENCIA SOLEDAD
LARROSA, YAMILA NAIR

LIGNAI, KARINA ELIZABETH

LUCERO, MARIELA NATALI
MALASPINA, ROSELA

MANCILLA, JOSELYM LUZ FERNANDA
MANCILLA, NATASHA GISEL

MARIN, SOFIA TATIANA

MARIPAN, CECILIA ALEJANDRA
MARTIN, SANTIAGO

MARTINEZ , PAOLA NATALIA

MAYIA, GIULIANA BELEN

MEZA, EVA FABIANA

MOLINA FUENTES, YAIR

MOLINA, ROXANA BEATRIZ
MONTENEGRO, MAIRA VERONICA
MORALES, CLAUDIA ANDREA
MORALES VALDERRAMA, MICAELA LUJAN
MUNIZ BEROISA, BRENDA ABIGAIL
MUNOZ, MARIA VALENTINA
NAHUELCHEO, MARCELA DEL CARMEN
NAVARRETE, JASMIN SOLEDAD
NUNEZ, SANTIAGO EZEQUIEL
ORTEGA GUTIERREZ , EMILSE
ORTIZ, KAREN ANDREA

OTERO, MARIA BELEN

PAPINI, GEORGINA NATALI

PEREZ, MARIA LAURA

QUERCI, MAYRA BEATRIZ

QUISPE CRUZ, BENJAMIN FERNANDO
RAMOS, DILAN BENARDINO

REYES, NAHUEL

RIQUELME, ALBERTO MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ CROLLA, VIRGINIA ORNELLA
RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN, NICOLAS GABRIEL
ROMERO, FRANCO NICOLAS
ROSALES, CECILIA FERNANDA

44.664.963
40.325.260
45.209.092
45.209.035
40.874.609
38.090.910
45.534.918
40.874.657
44.811.919
44.628.114
44.705.925
41.181.937
41.050.623
43.413.005
30.120.625
43.954.574
94.033.459
45.211.756
40.874.770
38.431.339
41.421.150
39.868.035
41.178.855
45.376.497
40.707.206
39.209.932
38.906.161
43.434.411
31.316.589
44.323.454
46.253.850
44.042.058
41.527.607
42.849.717
31.836.103
39.076.214
44.430.249
42.517.011
34.084.308
45.376.487
45.016.819
45.470.861
42.970.888
38.092.558
40.555.231
43.947.714
36.336.255
96.182.846
46.613.594
43.947.708
43.947.773
45.471.902
45.259.684
42.447.622
36.634.780

FCAS-6632
FCAS-5364
FCAS-6128
FCAS-7189
FCAS-8052
FCAS-441
FCAS-6505
FCAS-2296
FCAS-8161
FCAS-3973
FCAS-7194
FCAS-2298
FCAS-8077
FCAS-4225
131587
FCAS-7849
129740
FCAS-7248
FCAS-2304
131971
FCAS-1136
FCAS-452
FCAS-3697
FCAS-7808
FCAS-8297
FCAS-453
FCAS-2308
FCAS-8030
FCAS-1138
FCAS-7177
FCAS-8106
FCAS-7215
FCAS-805
FCAS-6136
FCAS-5014
FCAS-6639
FCAS-6310
FCAS-7777
117735
FCAS-6916
FCAS-8339
FCAS-8071
FCAS-7212
FCAS-1842
FCAS-5381
FCAS-7120
127360
FCAS-7327
FCAS-7628
FCAS-5713
FCAS-7123
FCAS-7239
FCAS-8090
FCAS-3679
FCAS-3680



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

SACCO, MARIA ROSA
SALAMANCA, MALENA AGOSTINA
SALINAS, CAMILA FLORENCIA
SAN MARTIN NAVARRO, ARIANA
SANTUCHO, MARIA GUADALUPE
SERRUDO COLQUE, JESUS PEDRO QUISBET
TAPIA, ROCIO BELEN
TELLECHEA, SOFIA TRINIDAD
TORRES, XIMENA AGUSTINA
TRAMA, MARIANELA BETTINA
TRIPAILAO, SHEYLA OCCEANA
VALENZUELA, JOSELA PAOLA
VANG, ROCIO MARIBEL

VILLCA, FLAVIA DANIELA

YARECA TAPIA, MADAI EVELIN
YUNES, IARA

35.631.508 132971
45.016.817 FCAS-5353
41.114.585 FCAS-462
40.387.528 FCAS-7847
41.920.485 FCAS-8241
45.211.733 FCAS-5947
40.841.131 FCAS-7887
40.874.715 FCAS-2331
42.849.792 FCAS-3690
40.321.091 FCAS-3696
45.207.290 FCAS-7126
34.052.543 FCAS-4833
40.537.872 FCAS-7444
36.308.379 FCAS-4648
94.764.815 FCAS-8076
45.471.905 FCAS-5280
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